
Brass Push-On FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108258

Rigid Tube Hose Barbs

Hose Menders

90° Hose to Male NPTF Elbows

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Tools for Push-On Fittings

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

$2.45
2.65
2.70
4.20
5.55
6.75

100
100
50
50
25
25

BPM2
BPM25
BPM3
BPM4
BPM5
BPM6

Part # Pkg QtyHose I.D. Price/E

294-0403
294-0404
294-0405
294-0606
294-0808
294-1010
294-1212

3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

Hose I.D. Part #
$2.85

2.00
2.50
2.75
3.95
7.30
8.45

Tube O.D. Price/E Pkg Qty

100
100
100
50
50
25
25

273-0402
273-0404
273-0604
273-0606
273-0806
273-0808
273-1212

1/8"-27
1/4"-18
1/4"-18
3/8"-18
3/8"-18
1/2"-14
3/4"-14

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Hose I.D. Part #
$3.80

4.65
5.25
6.40
8.15

10.10
19.00

NPTF Thread Price/E Pkg Qty

100
50
50
25
25
25
25

Assembly Instructions:
1. Trim hose end with smooth square cut
2. Lubricate either push-on fitting, hose or both.
3. Insert push-on fitting into hose until first barb is in hose.
4. Place end of fitting against a flat object (bench, wall, etc.)

and grip the hose one inch from end. Push with a steady
force until end of hose is covered by yellow plastic cap.

Disassembly Instructions:
1. Leaving push-on fitting in place, make a 1" cut in the hose

along the barbed end of the fitting. Note: Be careful not to
nick barbs when cutting the hose.

2. With firm grip on hose, give a sharp downward pull to
release the fitting from the hose.

Caution: Push-on fittings will properly grip push-on hose
only when pushed all the way in, with the cut end of the hose
completely concealed by the plastic cap.

• Cuts push-on style hose and inserts the fitting
• Built-in cutter slices through ¼" - ¾" ID reinforced push-on

hose without fraying
• Clamp hose into tool's vice and apply light pressure on

handle to drive in the fitting
• Tool has four 7/16" diameter mounting hose for bench

mounting
• Overall size is 13-1/2" long x 2-3/8" wide x 7" height

all $686.70270AT
Part #Size Price/E

pages254-267.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:11 AM258


