

Brass Push-On Fittings

Rigid Tube Hose Barbs



H	Hose I.D.	Tube O.D.	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/4"	3/16"	294-0403	\$2.85	100
	1/4"	1/4"	294-0404	2.00	100
-	1/4"	5/16"	294-0405	2.50	100
-	3/8"	3/8" 1/2"	294-0606 294-0808	2.75 3.95	50 50
-	5/8"	5/8"	294-1010	7.30	25
	3/4"	3/4"	294-1212	8.45	25

Hose Menders



Hose I.D.	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	BPM2	\$2.45	100
5/16"	BPM25	2.65	100
3/8"	BPM3	2.70	50
1/2"	BPM4	4.20	50
5/8"	BPM5	5.55	25
3/4"	BPM6	6.75	25

90° Hose to Male NPTF Elbows



Hose I.D.	NPTF Thread	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	1/8"-27	273-0402	\$3.80	100
1/4"	1/4"-18	273-0404	4.65	50
3/8"	1/4"-18	273-0604	5.25	50
3/8"	3/8"-18	273-0606	6.40	25
1/2"	3/8"-18	273-0806	8.15	25
1/2"	1/2"-14	273-0808	10.10	25
3/4"	3/4"-14	273-1212	19.00	25

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Tools for Push-On Fittings

- Cuts push-on style hose and inserts the fitting
- Built-in cutter slices through 1/4" 3/4" ID reinforced push-on hose without fraying
- Clamp hose into tool's vice and apply light pressure on handle to drive in the fitting
- Tool has four 7/16" diameter mounting hose for bench mounting
- Overall size is 13-1/2" long x 2-3/8" wide x 7" height

Size	Part #	Price/E
all	270AT	\$686.70

Assembly Instructions:

- 1. Trim hose end with smooth square cut
- 2. Lubricate either push-on fitting, hose or both.
- 3. Insert push-on fitting into hose until first barb is in hose.
- 4. Place end of fitting against a flat object (bench, wall, etc.) and grip the hose one inch from end. Push with a steady force until end of hose is covered by yellow plastic cap.

Disassembly Instructions:

- 1. Leaving push-on fitting in place, make a 1" cut in the hose along the barbed end of the fitting. Note: Be careful not to nick barbs when cutting the hose.
- 2. With firm grip on hose, give a sharp downward pull to release the fitting from the hose.



Caution: Push-on fittings will properly grip push-on hose only when pushed all the way in, with the cut end of the hose completely concealed by the plastic cap.

258 DPL108